Lake County TDCB Committee Meeting Attendees GoToMeeting

Summary

Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID

June 8, 2020 9:25 AM EDT 80 minutes 19 740-228-621

Details

Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523606280 9:57 AM 10:45 AM 48
21_NTC_Mike Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 9:26 AM 10:45 AM 79
3523573497 10:29 AM 10:45 AM 15
3523573497 10:03 AM 10:27 AM 24
3525368070 9:48 AM 9:51 AM 3
Amy Bradford abradford@lakecountyfl.gov 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 74
Brandon Bradford brandon.bradford@ratpdev.com 9:33 AM 10:46 AM 72
Chantel Buck cbuck@newvisionfl.org 9:57 AM 10:45 AM 47
Gustavo Henriquez op.department@careersourcecf.com 9:55 AM 10:45 AM 49
Jill Brown jmbrown@lakecountyfl.gov 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 74
Jo Santiago jo.santiago@dot.state.fl.us 9:54 AM 10:45 AM 50
LeMay, Doris dlemay@lakecountyfl.gov 9:31 AM 10:45 AM 73
Lesha Buchbinder Ibuchbinder@elclc.org 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 74
Leslie Campione Icampione@lakecoumtyfl.gov 10:00 AM 10:46 AM 45
Leslie Campione Icampione@lakecoumtyfl.gov 10:36 AM 10:45 AM 8
MACK Rickey rickey.mack@ratpdev.com 9:59 AM 10:45 AM 45
Marsha 9:51 AM 10:45 AM 53
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 9:25 AM 10:46 AM 80
Scott Pfender 9:46 AM 10:45 AM 59
Stephanie Moss stephanie.moss@dot.state.fl.us 10:05 AM 10:44 AM 39

Young, Tamyika 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 60
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